B.—17a. 28

Item.

163

164

165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183

184

186
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193

194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Appropmatzons for Public Works Services.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Kaitaia to Vietoria Valley Junction Mangonui
(Duncan Road), (£1 for £1), (on
account)

Kaitaia to Wainuli Junction (on ac- "
count, £1 for £1)
Kohumaru Road
Lake Ohia to Taipa (on account of "
£1,000)
Lnievick's Road (£1 for £1) ’
Mangamuka- Victoria Valley Road . o
Mangatoetoe (£1 for £1) . ’
Mangonui Beach Road (£1 for £1) '
Mangonui to Stoney Creek "
Oruru-Fern Fiat to Mangamuka Roa,d "
Oruru to Taipa (£1 for £1) ”»
Paranui Road "
Puhata Road "
Spain’s Road ’
Takahue to Herekino ... »
Te Rore
Unahi (£1 for £1) "
Victoria Valley Road (£1 for £1), (on "
account)
Waiharara to Hohoura ... .
Waiharara to Kaimaumau ”
Waikainga River bridges (on a.ccount) "
(Oruru-Fern Flat to Mangamuka
Road)
Wainui Junction to Herekino (on ac- "
count of £2,200, £1 for £1)
Waipapakauri School Road "
Waipapakauri — West Coast .
Whangape to Owhata (£100, £1 for £1) -
Brown'’s Bridge (Kaitara), (£1 for £1) Whangarei
Carter’s Valley Road to Miller's Gate "
(Mangapai)
Creswell Road . v
Fleming’s Road ’
Going’s Road »
Grahamtown Railway- sta.tlon to Tau- '
materau
Grant’s Road "
Haha "
Haha Bridge (Haha Road), (£2 for "
£1), (on account)
Hamilton Road (£1 for £2) "
Harris Road "
Helena Bay to Wha.nga.ruru .
Hillford’s Road .
Horohora to Taheke . .
Jordan to Hukerenui (£1 for £1) .. oo
Jordan to Riponui (£1 for £1) "
Kaikou .
Kaimaro '
Kaitara (£1 for £1) .
Karaka to Parakao . "
Kirikopuni to Parakao (on account) .
Kiripaka to Ngunguru ... ’
Mangakahia River Bridge (Tltokl) ’
(strengthening), (£1 for £1)
Mangakabia Bridge to Houto (£1 for .
£1)

1923-24.

500

709

600
500

50
1,800
200
200
500 .
400
200
300
150
50
500
100
250
500

500
100
400

1,200

100

50
200
150
100

150
200
200
250

200
106
300

200
100
300
200
500
200
100
500
400
200
250
5,000
100
200

450




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

