Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1923–24.	
			0 0	
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		}	
169	Whangarei Road District—continued.	Manager	700	
163	Kaitaia to Victoria Valley Junction (Duncan Road), (£1 for £1), (on	Mangonui	500	
	account)			
164	Kaitaia to Wainui Junction (on ac-	,,	709	
165	count, £1 for £1) Kohumaru Road		600	
166	Lake Ohia to Taipa (on account of	,,	500	
1.07	£1,000)		***	
$\frac{167}{168}$	Lunievick's Road (£1 for £1) Mangamuka-Victoria Valley Road	**	1 800	
169	Mangatoetoe (£1 for £1)	,,	1,800	
170	Mangonui Beach Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
171	Mangonui to Stoney Creek	,,	500	•
$\frac{172}{172}$	Oruru-Fern Flat to Mangamuka Road	,,	400	
173 174	Oruru to Taipa (£1 for £1) Paranui Road	,,	200	
175	Puhata Road	,,	300 150	
176	Spain's Road	,,	50	
177	Takahue to Herekino	,,	500	
178 179	Te Rore	,,	100	
180	Unahi (£1 for £1) Victoria Valley Road (£1 for £1), (on	,,	2 5 0 500	
100	account)	,,	0.00	
181	Waiharara to Hohoura	,,	500	
182	Waiharara to Kaimaumau	,,	100	
183	Waikainga River bridges (on account), (Oruru-Fern Flat to Mangamuka	,,	400	
	Road)			
184	Wainui Junction to Herekino (on ac-	,,	1,200	
405	count of £2,200, £1 for £1)			
185	Waipapakauri School Road	,,	100	
186 187	Waipapakauri – West Coast Whangape to Owhata (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	50 200	
188	Brown's Bridge (Kaitara), (£1 for £1)	Whangarei	150	
189	Carter's Valley Road to Miller's Gate	,,	100	
100	(Mangapai)		1 50	
190 191	Creswell Road	,,	150	
192	Going's Road Going's Road	,,	200 200	
193	Grahamtown Railway-station to Tau-	,,	250	
101	materau		200	
$\begin{array}{c} 194 \\ 195 \end{array}$	Grant's Road Haha	,,	200 106	
196	Haha Bridge (Haha Road), (£2 for	"	300	
200	£1), (on account)	*,		
197	Hamilton Road (£1 for £2)	,,	200	
198	Harris Road	,,	100	
199 200	Helena Bay to Whangaruru Hillford's Road	**	300 200	
201	Horohora to Taheke	,,	500	
202	Jordan to Hukerenui (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
203	Jordan to Riponui (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
$\frac{204}{205}$	Kaikou Kaimaro	"	500 400	
206	Kaitara (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
207	Karaka to Parakao	,,	250	
208	Kirikopuni to Parakao (on account)	,,	5,000	
209	Kiripaka to Ngunguru	,,	100	
210	Mangakahia River Bridge (Titoki), (strengthening), (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
211	Mangakahia Bridge to Houto (£1 for	,,	450	
	£1)	1	Į	